Raw

Raw

Raw

2.0x107

1.5x107

1.0x10’

5.0x10°

1.0x10°

75x10*

.70x10*

.65%10*

.60x10*

55%x10*

.50%10*

1.8x10*

1.6x10*

1.4x10*

1.2x10*

1.0x10*

SAT_ROT

Start Time (22—Jan—23 23:18:20)

03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (22—Jan—23 23:18:20)

UFSAXANG

C ‘ ‘\,___,_\_,_,\__,‘\_ 1
C —_——] ]
— —— =
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (22—Jan—23 23:18:20)

UFSAYANG

- _
L \ -
L - -
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00



Raw

Raw

Raw

1.95%x10*

1.90x10*

1.85%x10°

1.80x10*

1.75%x10*

1.70x10*

1.8x10*

1.6x10*

1.4x10*

1.2x10*

1.0x10*

8.0x10°

2.0x107

1.5x107

1.0x10’

5.0x10°

—1.0x10°

UFSBXANG

S
e—_

—_
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (22—Jan—23 23:18:20)
UFSBYANG
[ — ]
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (22—Jan—23 23:18:20)

ERRANGZ

03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (22—Jan—23 23:18:20)



